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Columbia College 

Columbia, MO 
(573) 875-7455 

Advisor: Angie Kinworthy, alkinworthy@ccis.edu 
 

Lincoln University 
Jefferson City, MO 

(573) 681-6078 
Advisor: Ty Westergaard, westergaardt@lincolnu.edu & Jan Melloway, mellowayj@lincolnu.edu 

 
Missouri Southern State University 

Joplin, MO 
(417) 625-9609 

Advisor: Stu Dunlop, dunlop-j@mssu.edu & Megan Douglas, douglas-m@mssu.edu 
 

Moberly Area Community College 
Moberly, MO 

(660) 263-4110 Ext. 376 
Advisor: Scott Taylor, scotttaylor@macc.edu 

 
Southeast Missouri State University 

Cape Girardeau, MO 
(573) 651-2923 

Advisor: John Cherry, jcherry@semo.edu 
 

Three Rivers College 
Poplar Bluff, MO 
(573) 840-9636 

Advisor: Martha Kirkman, mkirkman@trcc.edu & Jeff Kropp, jkropp@trcc.edu 
 

University of Central Missouri 
Warrensburg, MO 

(660) 429-9874 
Advisor: Matt Houseworth, houseworth@ucmo.edu & Curtis Hartley, hartley@ucmo.edu 

 
University of Missouri 

Columbia, MO 
(573) 882-9047 

Advisor: Dan Nicewarner, nicewarnerd@missouri.edu 
 

William Woods University 
Fulton, MO 

(573) 592-4305 
Advisor: Linda Duke, linda.duke@williamwoods.edu 


